
Printing in Germany
• Available printing colours:  Black or white
• Minimum quantity:  100 pcs. per colour and size 
• Lead time:  Up to 3 Weeks
• One time printing plate fee:  49 €
• Additional cost per cable tie:  0,10€

Printing in China
Available printing colours: Black, white, multicolour    
Lead time: 14 weeks     
One-time printing plate fee: 49 €  
   
Item number Width Length Minimum quantity Additional cost per cable 

tie  single colour
Additional cost per cable tie  
multicolour

VR1616 16mm 16cm 4000 0,05€ 0,10€
VR2020 20mm 20cm 3000 0,05€ 0,10€
VR2030 20mm 30cm 2000 0,05€ 0,15€
VR2530 25mm 30cm 1500 0,05€ 0,15€
VR4040 40mm 40cm 1000 0,09€ 0,15€
VR5050 50mm 50cm 500 0,15€ 0,20€
VR5080 50mm 80cm 300 0,15€ 0,20€

Adam Hall cable ties can be ordered with your custom imprint on the tongue.
Two basic options are available:

• Printing in Germany – Smaller quantities and shorter lead times
• Printing in China – For higher quantities, lower printing fee, longer lead times

CUSTOM CABLE TIES WITH PRINT



Multicolour printing
Our Chinese printing service also offers multicolour options. Prices are listed in the chart above.

Example of multicolour printing

Custom Cable Tie Design
For custom tongue colours, cable tie lengths or print colours, the minimum order quantities from China must be met. Please 
submit your requests to your Adam Hall sales representative or email to sales@adamhall.com.

One-Time Printing Plate Fee
A printing plate is required for each text or logo graphic. The plate can be used to print on any size of cable tie. However, 
matching the print and cable tie sizes requires a dedicated plate for each cable tie size. It is not possible to consolidate multi-
ple logos on a single plate to save costs.

Data Format And Submission
Your order can only be produced after submission of the logo graphics to Adam Hall in the required format.
Please make sure to submit the logo as a vector image in PDF format. Pixel images are unsuitable for printing. To check if your 
graphics are vector or pixel based zoom in on a detail. If the edges remain sharp even at maximum zoom the image is likely to 
be vector based. If pixels appear or the edges are blurred the image is likely to be pixel based.  Please see the example below.

 VECTOR FORMAT PIXEL FORMAT 

Pixel vs. vector based graphics. Zoom in on a detail. Sharp edges indicate it is likely to be a vector image. 



Note:
1. If your file contains text, be sure to convert it to curves. To check if text has been converted to curves, open the PDF file and 
move the mouse cursor over the text area. If the arrow cursor changes to a text selection cursor the text has not been converted to 
curves, if the arrow does not change it has. 

2. Please pay attention to your file’s level of detail. Too much detail or extremely fine lines (approx. less than 0.5 mm thickness) 
may result in unsatisfactory prints.

3. For single colour printing be sure to submit your printing files in monochrome format. Black areas will be printed, white areas will 
not. Please see the below example.

                         

Maximum sizes for graphics
Please refer to the chart below showing the maximum area which can be covered by the print and adjust your graphics to the re-
spective size.

LENGTH

MAXIMUM LOGO 
SIZE

TONGUE LENGTH

WIDTH

Item number Width Length Tongue length Maximum Size for Graphics
VR1616 16mm 16cm 50mm 10 x 30mm
VR2020 20mm 20cm 48mm 14 x 30mm
VR2030 20mm 30cm 100mm 14 x 80mm
VR2530 25mm 30cm 95mm 20 x 75mm
VR4040 40mm 40cm 70mm 34 x 50mm
VR5050 50mm 50cm 95mm 44 x 75mm
VR5080 50mm 80cm 95mm 44 x 75mm

Should you be unable to submit your text or logo in the required format, our graphics team will be happy to process them 
(additional charge 40€).

Adam Hall GmbH  |  Adam-Hall-Str. 1  |  61267 Neu-Anspach  |  Germany  |  Phone +49 6081 9419-0  |  Fax: +49 6081 9419-1000  |  e-mail: mail@adamhall.com

Please contact your sales representative or 
sales@adamhall.com for more information



Druck in Deutschland
Druckfarben:  schwarz oder weiß
Mindestmenge:  100 Stück pro Farbe und Größe
Lieferzeit:  maximal 3 Wochen
Einmalige Kosten für Klischee:  49€ 
Druckkosten pro Kabelbinder:  0,10€

Druck in China
Druckfarben:  schwarz, weiß, mehrfarbig
Lieferzeit:  10 Wochen 
Einmalige Kosten für Klischee:  49€
 
   
Artikelnum-
mer

Breite Länge Mindestmenge Druckkosten pro Kabel-
binder einfarbig 

Druckkosten pro 
Kabelbinder mehrfarbig 

VR1616 16mm 16cm 4000 0,05€ 0,10€
VR2020 20mm 20cm 3000 0,05€ 0,10€
VR2030 20mm 30cm 2000 0,05€ 0,15€
VR2530 25mm 30cm 1500 0,05€ 0,15€
VR4040 40mm 40cm 1000 0,09€ 0,15€
VR5050 50mm 50cm 500 0,15€ 0,20€
VR5080 50mm 80cm 300 0,15€ 0,20€

Adam Hall Kabelbinder können mit Ihrem Aufdruck auf der Zunge bestellt werden.
Erhältlich sind zwei Grundvarianten:

• Druck in Deutschland – kleinere Mengen und kürzere Lieferzeiten
• Druck in China – für größere Mengen, geringere Druckkosten, längere Lieferzeiten

KABELBINDER MIT KUNDENAUFDRUCK



Mehrfarben-Druck
Bei Bedruckung in China bieten wir mehrfarbige Optionen an. Die Preise sind in der Tabelle oben aufgeführt.

Beispiel für Mehrfarben-Druck

Kabelbinder nach Kundenvorgaben
Für Kabelbinder mit speziellen Farben der Zunge, Längen oder Druckfarben müssen die Mindestmengen ab China erfüllt 
werden. Bitte richten Sie Ihre Anfragen an Ihren Adam Hall Kundenbetreuer oder per Email an sales@adamhall.com.

Einmalige Kosten für Klischee
Für jede Text- oder Logografik ist ein eigenes Klischee erforderlich, mit dem jede Kabelgröße bedruckt werden kann. Soll die 
Druckgröße an die Maße des Kabelbinders angepasst werden, ist jeweils ein eigenes Klischee für jede Kabelbinder-Größe er-
forderlich. Es ist nicht möglich, mehrere Logos zur Kostenersparnis auf einem Klischee zusammenzufassen.

Datenformat und -vorlage
Ihre Bestellung kann erst produziert werden, wenn die Logo-Grafik Adam Hall im erforderlichen Format vorliegt.
Bitte reichen Sie das Logo als Vektorgrafik im PDF-Format ein. Pixelbilder sind zum Bedrucken ungeeignet. Vergrößern Sie ein 
Detail der Grafik zum Überprüfen, ob sie vektor- oder pixelbasiert ist. Bleiben die Kanten auch bei maximaler Vergrößerung 
scharf, ist die Grafik höchstwahrscheinlich vektorbasiert. Wenn Pixel erscheinen oder die Kanten verwischt sind, ist die Grafik 
eher pixelbasiert (siehe nachstehendes Beispiel).

 VECTOR FORMAT PIXEL FORMAT 

Pixel- und vektorbasierte Grafiken. Vergrößern Sie ein Detail. Scharfe Kanten weisen auf eine vektorbasierte Grafik hin. 



Note:
1. Falls Ihre PDF-Datei Text enthält, muss die Schrift in Kurven gewandelt werden. Öffnen Sie die Datei und bewegen Sie den 
Mauszeiger über den Text. Wird der Mauspfeil dabei zum Textcursor, ist die Schrift nicht umgewandelt, ändert sich der Pfeil-
cursor nicht, ist sie in Kurven konvertiert. 

2. Achten Sie bitte auf den Detaillierungsgrad. Bei extremen Details oder dünnen Linien (< 0,5 mm Stärke) ist keine 
ausreichende Druckqualität gewährleistet.

3. Für einfarbige Drucke liefern Sie die Datei bitte in einem monochromen Format. Schwarze Bereiche werden gedruckt, 
weiße nicht. Sehen Sie hierzu bitte das nachstehende Beispiel.

                         

Maximale Grafik-Größe
Die nachstehende Tabelle zeigt die maximale Druckfläche. Bitte passen Sie Ihre Grafik und die entsprechende Größe an.

LÄNGE

MAXIMALE GRAFIK-
GRÖSSE

LÄNGE DER ZUNGE

BREITE

Artikelnummer Breite Länge Länge der Zunge Maximale Grafikgröße
VR1616 16mm 16cm 50mm 10 x 30mm
VR2020 20mm 20cm 48mm 14 x 30mm
VR2030 20mm 30cm 100mm 14 x 80mm
VR2530 25mm 30cm 95mm 20 x 75mm
VR4040 40mm 40cm 70mm 34 x 50mm
VR5050 50mm 50cm 95mm 44 x 75mm
VR5080 50mm 80cm 95mm 44 x 75mm

Sollten Sie Ihren Text oder Logo nicht im erforderlichen Format vorlegen können, hilft unser Grafik-Team gerne 
(Aufpreis für Logo-Bearbeitung 40€).

Adam Hall GmbH  |  Adam-Hall-Str. 1  |  61267 Neu-Anspach  |  Germany  |  Phone +49 6081 9419-0  |  Fax: +49 6081 9419-1000  |  e-mail: mail@adamhall.com

Für mehr Informationen, kontaktieren Sie bitte 
Ihren Berater oder sales@adamhall.com



Impression en Allemagne
• Couleurs d’impression disponibles :  Noir ou blanc
• Quantité minimale :  100 unités, indépendamment de la taille du serre-câble
• Délai de livraison :  Jusqu’à 3 semaines
• Coût de la plaque d’impression :  49 €
• Coût par serre-câble supplémentaire :  0,10 €

Impression en Chine
Couleurs d’impression disponibles : Noir, blanc, multicolore    
Délai de livraison : 14 semaines     
Coût de la plaque d’impression : 49 €  
   
Numéro d’ar-
ticle

Largeur Longueur Quantité minimale Coût par serre-câble sup-
plémentaire  une couleur

Coût par serre-câble supplé-
mentaire  multicolore

VR1616 16 mm 16 cm 4000 0,05 € 0,10 €
VR2020 20 mm 20 cm 3000 0,05 € 0,10 €
VR2030 20 mm 30 cm 2000 0,05 € 0,15 €
VR2530 25 mm 30 cm 1500 0,05 € 0,15 €
VR4040 40 mm 40 cm 1000 0,09 € 0,15 €
VR5050 50 mm 50 cm 500 0,15 € 0,20 €
VR5080 50 mm 80 cm 300 0,15 € 0,20 €

Vous pouvez commander les serre-câbles d’Adam Hall avec votre impression personnalisée sur la languette.
Deux options de base sont disponibles :

• Impression en Allemagne – Pour de petites quantités et de courts délais de livraison
• Impression en Chine – Pour de grandes quantités, des coûts d’impression plus faibles et des délais de livraison plus longs

SERRE-CÂBLES AVEC IMPRESSION PERSONNALISÉE



Impression multicolore
Notre service d’impression en Chine offre des options d’impression multicolore. Les prix sont indiqués dans le tableau ci-dessus.

Exemple d’impression multicolore

Conception des serre-câbles personnalisés
Pour les couleurs de languette, les longueurs de serre-câble ou les couleurs d’impression personnalisées, les quantités mini-
males pour une commande en Chine doivent être respectées. Veuillez soumettre vos demandes à votre attaché commercial 
Adam Hall ou envoyer un e-mail à sales@adamhall.com.

Coût de la plaque d’impression
Une plaque d’impression est requise pour chaque texte ou logo. Cette plaque peut être utilisée pour imprimer sur des serre-
câbles de n’importe quelle taille. Toutefois, pour que l’impression corresponde à la taille de serre-câble, il est nécessaire 
d’avoir une plaque d’impression unique pour chaque taille de serre-câble. Il n’est pas possible de placer plusieurs logos sur 
une plaque afin de réaliser des économies.

Format et soumission de données
Votre commande peut uniquement être produite après la soumission du logo à Adam Hall au format requis.
Veuillez vous assurer de soumettre le logo en tant qu’image vectorielle au format PDF. Les images pixellisées ne sont pas 
adaptées à l’impression. Pour vérifier si vos images sont vectorielles ou pixellisées, agrandissez un détail. Si les bords restent 
nets, même au zoom maximal, il est probable que l’image soit vectorielle. Si les pixels apparaissent ou les bords sont flous, il 
est probable que l’image soit pixellisée.  Voir l’exemple ci-dessous.

 
FORMAT
VECTORIEL 

FORMAT
PIXELLISÉ 

Image pixellisée ou vectorielle. Agrandissez un détail. Les bords nets indiquent que l’image est probablement vectorielle. 



Remarque :
1. Si votre fichier contient du texte, assurez-vous de le convertir en courbes. Pour vérifier si le texte a été converti en courbes, 
ouvrez le fichier PDF et déplacez le curseur sur la zone de texte. Si la flèche se transforme en curseur de sélection de texte, 
cela signifie que le texte n’a pas été converti en courbes. Si la flèche ne change pas, cela signifie qu’il a été converti en courbes. 

2. Veuillez faire attention au niveau de détail de votre fichier. Trop de détail ou des lignes extrêmement fines (moins de 
0,5 mm d’épaisseur approx.) peuvent produire des impressions non satisfaisantes.

3. Pour l’impression en une seule couleur, assurez-vous de soumettre vos fichiers au format monochrome. Les zones noires 
seront imprimées, tandis que les blanches ne le seront pas. Veuillez vous référer aux exemples ci-dessous

                         

Taille maximale des images
Veuillez consulter l’image ci-dessous, qui indique la zone maximale pouvant être couverte par l’impression et ajuster votre 
image à la taille correspondante.

LONGUEUR

TAILLE DE LOGO MAXI-
MALE

LONGUEUR DE LA LANGUETTE

LARGEUR

Numéro d’article Largeur Longueur Longueur de la lan-
guette

Taille maximale des images

VR1616 16 mm 16 cm 50 mm 10 x 30 mm
VR2020 20 mm 20 cm 48 mm 14 x 30 mm
VR2030 20 mm 30 cm 100 mm 14 x 80 mm
VR2530 25 mm 30 cm 95 mm 20 x 75 mm
VR4040 40 mm 40 cm 70 mm 34 x 50 mm
VR5050 50 mm 50 cm 95 mm 44 x 75 mm
VR5080 50 mm 80 cm 95 mm 44 x 75mm

Si vous n’êtes pas en mesure de soumettre votre texte ou votre logo au format requis, notre équipe de graphiste se fera un 
plaisir de vous aider à le faire. 
(Supplément 40 €).

Adam Hall GmbH  |  Adam-Hall-Str. 1  |  61267 Neu-Anspach  |  Allemagne  |  Tél. : +49 6081 9419-0  |  Fax : +49 (6081) 9419-1000|  E-mail : mail@adamhall.com

Veuillez prendre contact avec votre attaché commercial ou envoyer un 
e-mail à sales@adamhall.com pour obtenir de plus amples informations.



Impresión en Alemania
•   Colores disponibles para la impresión:  negro o blanco
•   Tirada mínima:  100 unidades, para todos los tamaños de sujetacables
•   Tiempo de entrega:  hasta 3 semanas
•   Cargo único de la plancha de impresión:  49 €
•   Coste adicional por cada sujetacables:  0,10 €

Impresión en China
Colores disponibles para la impresión:  negro, blanco, multicolor
Tiempo de entrega:  14 semanas
Cargo único de la plancha de impresión:  49 €
   
Número de 
artículo

Ancho Largo Tirada mínima Coste adicional por suje-
tacables - un color

Coste adicional por sujeta-
cables - multicolor

VR1616 16 mm 16 cm 4000 0,05 € 0,10 €
VR2020 20 mm 20 cm 3000 0,05 € 0,10 €
VR2030 20 mm 30 cm 2000 0,05 € 0,15 €
VR2530 25 mm 30 cm 1500 0,05 € 0,15 €
VR4040 40 mm 40 cm 1000 0,09 € 0,15 €
VR5050 50 mm 50 cm 500 0,15 € 0,20 €
VR5080 50 mm 80 cm 300 0,15 € 0,20 €

Puede encargar sujetacables Adam Hall con su propio diseño impreso en la lengüeta.
Ofrecemos dos opciones básicas:

•  Impresión en Alemania – tiradas más pequeñas y menor tiempo de entrega
•  Impresión en China – tiradas más grandes, menores costes de impresión y mayor tiempo de entrega

SUJETACABLES PERSONALIZADOS CON IMPRESIÓN



Impresión multicolor
Nuestro servicio de impresión en China también ofrece opciones multicolor. Los precios se indican en la tabla anterior.

Ejemplo de impresión multicolor

Diseño personalizado de sujetacables
Si necesita lengüetas con colores personalizados, largos a medida o colores especiales para la impresión, deberá encargar la 
tirada mínima para los pedidos fabricados en China. Envíe sus solicitudes a su representante de ventas de Adam Hall, o escrí-
banos a sales@adamhall.com.

Cargo único de la plancha de impresión
Se necesita una plancha de impresión para cada texto o logotipo. La plancha se puede usar para imprimir sujetacables de 
cualquier tamaño. No obstante, si desea que el tamaño de la impresión y del sujetacables coincidan, será necesaria una plan-
cha especial para cada tamaño de sujetacables. No es posible incluir varios logotipos en una sola plancha para reducir costes.

Formato de archivo y envío
Su pedido solo se podrá producir si envía el diseño del logotipo a Adam Hall en el formato requerido.
Asegúrese de enviar el logotipo en formato vectorial en un archivo PDF. Las imágenes de mapas de bits (píxeles) no son váli-
das para la impresión. Para verificar si su diseño es vectorial o no, amplíe algún detalle de la imagen. Si los contornos siguen 
viéndose definidos con el zoom al máximo, la imagen seguramente sea vectorial. Si puede ver los píxeles o los contornos se 
ven borrosos, la imagen seguramente será un mapa de bits.  Vea el siguiente ejemplo.

 
FORMATO DE 
MAPA DE BITS 

FORMATO 
VECTORIAL 

Imágenes de mapas de bits e imágenes vectoriales. Amplíe un detalle. Los contornos definidos indican que posiblemente se 
trate de una imagen vectorial. 



Nota:
1. Si su archivo contiene texto, recuerde convertirlo a curvas. Para comprobar si el texto se ha convertido a curvas, abra el ar-
chivo PDF y mueva el puntero del ratón sobre la zona de texto. Si la flecha del puntero cambia al cursor de selección de texto, 
aún no se ha convertido a curvas. Si la flecha no cambia, quiere decir que sí se ha convertido. 

2. Ponga cuidado en el nivel de detalle de su archivo. Los detalles muy pequeños y las líneas extremadamente finas (alrededor 
de 0,5 mm de grosor) podrían producir impresiones insatisfactorias.

3. Para la impresión en un solo color, recuerde enviar los archivos en formato monocromático. Las zonas negras se imprimirán 
y las zonas blancas no. Vea el siguiente ejemplo.

                         

Tamaño máximo del diseño
Consulte la siguiente tabla, que muestra la zona máxima que puede imprimirse, y ajuste su diseño al tamaño respectivo.

LARGO

LARGO DE LA
LENGÜETA

ANCHO

TAMAÑO 
MÁXIMO
DEL LOGOTIPO

Número de artícu-
lo

Ancho Largo Largo de la lengüeta Tamaño máximo del diseño

VR1616 16 mm 16 cm 50 mm 10 x 30 mm
VR2020 20 mm 20 cm 48 mm 14 x 30 mm
VR2030 20 mm 30 cm 100 mm 14 x 80 mm
VR2530 25 mm 30 cm 95 mm 20 x 75 mm
VR4040 40 mm 40 cm 70 mm 34 x 50 mm
VR5050 50 mm 50 cm 95 mm 44 x 75 mm
VR5080 50 mm 80 cm 95 mm 44 x 75 mm

Si no pudiera enviarnos su texto o logotipo en el formato requerido, nuestro equipo de diseño estará encantado de procesar 
su diseño. (esto conlleva un cargo adicional de 40 €).

Adam Hall GmbH | Adam-Hall-Str. 1 | 61267 Neu-Anspach | Alemania | Teléfono +49 6081 9419-0 | Fax: +49 6081 9419-1000 | Correo electrónico:  mail@adamhall.com

Por favor, contacte con su representante de ventas o escríbanos 
a sales@adamhall.com para obtener más información.



Druk w Niemczech
• Dostępne kolory nadruków:  Czarny lub biały
• Minimalna ilość:  100 szt. niezależnie od wielkości opaski kablowej
• Czas dostawy:  Do 3 tygodni
• Jednorazowa opłata za płytę drukarską:  49 EUR
• Dodatkowy koszt za opaskę kablową:  0,10 EUR

Druk w Chinach
Dostępne kolory nadruków:  czarny, biały, wielokolorowy    
Czas dostawy: 14 tygodni     
Jednorazowa opłata za płytę drukarską: 49 EUR  
   
Numer pozycji Szerokość Długość Minimalna ilość Dodatkowy koszt za opa-

skę kablową — pojedyn-
czy kolor

Dodatkowy koszt za opaskę 
kablową — wielokolorowa

VR1616 16 mm 16 cm 4000 0,05 EUR 0,10 EUR
VR2020 20 mm 20 cm 3000 0,05 EUR 0,10 EUR
VR2030 20 mm 30 cm 2000 0,05 EUR 0,15 EUR
VR2530 25 mm 30 cm 1500 0,05 EUR 0,15 EUR
VR4040 40 mm 40 cm 1000 0,09 EUR 0,15 EUR
VR5050 50 mm 50 cm 500 0,15 EUR 0,20 EUR
VR5080 50 mm 80 cm 300 0,15 EUR 0,20 EUR

Opaski kablowe Adam Hall umożliwiają uporządkowanie przewodów dzięki niestandardowym nadrukom na końcówkach.
Dostępne są dwie podstawowe opcje:

• Druk w Niemczech — małe ilości i krótszy czas dostawy
• Druk w Chinach — większe ilości, mniejsze opłaty za nadruki, dłuższy czas dostawy

NIESTANDARDOWE OPASKI KABLOWE Z NADRUKIEM



Druk wielokolorowy
Nasza usługa druku w Chinach udostępnia również opcję nadruków wielokolorowych. Ceny są podane w tabeli powyżej.

Przykład druku wielokolorowego

Niestandardowy projekt opaski kablowej
W przypadku niestandardowych kolorów końcówek i długości opasek lub kolorów nadruków obowiązuje minimalna ilość za-
mówienia z Chin. Prześlij swoje życzenia do przedstawiciela ds. sprzedaży w firmie Adam Hall lub wyślij e-mail na adres sa-
les@adamhall.com.

Jednorazowa opłata za płytę drukarską
Płyta drukarska jest wymagana w przypadku każdego tekstu i znaku logo. Może być wykorzystana do wykonania nadruku na 
dowolnej liczbie opasek kablowych. Jednak dopasowanie nadruku do wielkości opaski kablowej wymaga dedykowanej płyty 
do każdego rozmiaru opaski. Nie jest możliwe połączenie wielu znaków logo na jednej płycie.

Format danych i przesłanie
Zamówienie może być zrealizowane tylko po przesłaniu do firmy Adam Hall znaków logo w odpowiednim formacie.
Znak logo należy przesłać jako obraz wektorowy w formacie PDF. Obrazy rastrowe nie są odpowiednie do wykonywania na-
druków. Aby sprawdzić, czy obraz ma postać rastrową czy wektorową, należy maksymalnie go powiększyć. Jeśli krawędzie są 
ostre nawet przy maksymalnym powiększeniu, prawdopodobnie obraz jest wektorowy. Jeśli widać piksele lub krawędzie są 
rozmyte, obraz prawdopodobnie jest rastrowy.  Proszę spojrzeć na poniższy przykład.

 

FORMAT 
WEKTOROWY 

FORMAT 
PIKSELI 

Porównanie grafiki rastrowej i wektorowej Należy przyjrzeć się szczegółom. Ostre krawędzie wskazują, że prawdopodobnie 
jest to obraz wektorowy. 



Uwaga:
1. Jeśli pliki zawierają tekst, należy sprawdzić, czy jest on zamieniony na krzywe. Aby sprawdzić, czy tekst został zamieniony 
na krzywe, należy otworzyć plik PDF i wskazać kursorem myszy obszar zawierający tekst. Jeśli strzałka kursora zmieni się na 
kursor wyboru tekstu, oznacza to, że tekst nie został zamieniony na krzywe; jeśli strzałka nie zmienia wyglądu, został zamie-
niony. 

2. Należy zwrócić uwagę na poziom szczegółowości pliku. Zbyt wiele szczegółów lub ekstremalnie cienkie linie (cieńsze niż ok. 
0,5 mm) mogą spowodować, że wydruk będzie niezadowalający.

3. W przypadku druku w jednym kolorze należy przesłać pliki w formacie monochromatycznym. Czarne obszary zostaną za-
drukowane, białe – nie. Zobacz poniższy przykład.

                         

Maksymalny rozmiar grafiki
W tabeli poniżej pokazano maksymalny obszar, który może zostać zadrukowany. Należy dostosować obraz do podanego rozmiaru.

DŁUGOŚĆ

MAKSYMALNY ROZ-
MIAR LOGO

DŁUGOŚĆ KOŃCÓWKI

SZEROKOŚĆ

Numer pozycji Szerokość Długość Długość końcówki Maksymalny rozmiar grafiki
VR1616 16 mm 16 cm 50 mm 10 x 30 mm
VR2020 20 mm 20 cm 48 mm 14 x 30 mm
VR2030 20 mm 30 cm 100 mm 14 x 80 mm
VR2530 25 mm 30 cm 95 mm 20 x 75 mm
VR4040 40 mm 40 cm 70 mm 34 x 50 mm
VR5050 50 mm 50 cm 95 mm 44 x 75 mm
VR5080 50 mm 80 cm 95 mm 44 x 75 mm

Jeśli nie możesz przesłać tekstu lub znaku logo w odpowiednim formacie, nasz zespół graficzny z przyjemnością je przygotuje. 
(dodatkowa opłata 40 EUR).

Adam Hall GmbH  |  Adam-Hall-Str. 1  |  61267 Neu-Anspach  |  Niemcy  |  Telefon: +49 6081 9419-0  |  Faks: +49 6081 9419-1000  |  e-mail: mail@adamhall.com

Skontaktuj się z naszym przedstawicielem sprzedaży lub wyślij wiadomość na adres: 
sales@adamhall.com, aby uzyskać więcej informacji



Stampa in Germania
• Colori disponibili per la stampa:  nero o bianco
• Quantità minima:  100 pz. a prescindere dalle dimensioni delle fascette serracavi
• Tempi di consegna:  fino a 3 settimane
• Costo matrice di stampa una tantum:  49 €
• Costo aggiuntivo per fascetta serracavi:  0,10 €

Stampa in Cina
Colori disponibili per la stampa: nero, bianco, multicolore    
Tempi di consegna:  14 settimane    
Costo matrice di stampa una tantum: 49 € 
   
Numero arti-
colo

Larghezza Lunghez-
za

Quantità minima Costo aggiuntivo per fa-
scetta serracavi colore 
singolo

Costo aggiuntivo per fascet-
ta serracavi multicolore

VR1616 16 mm 16 cm 4000 0,05 € 0,10 €
VR2020 20 mm 20 cm 3000 0,05 € 0,10 €
VR2030 20 mm 30 cm 2000 0,05 € 0,15 €
VR2530 25 mm 30 cm 1500 0,05 € 0,15 €
VR4040 40 mm 40 cm 1000 0,09 € 0,15 €
VR5050 50 mm 50 cm 500 0,15 € 0,20 €
VR5080 50 mm 80 cm 300 0,15 € 0,20 €

Le fascette serracavi Adam Hall possono essere ordinate con una stampa personalizzata sulla linguetta.
Sono disponibili due opzioni di base:

• Stampa in Germania – piccole quantità e tempi di consegna più brevi
• Stampa in Cina – grandi quantità, spese di stampa inferiori, tempi di consegna più lunghi

FASCETTE SERRACAVI PERSONALIZZATE CON STAMPA



Stampa multicolore
Il nostro servizio di stampa cinese offre anche opzioni multicolore. I prezzi sono elencati nella tabella riportata in alto.

Esempio di stampa multicolore

Design fascetta serracavi personalizzato
Per colori linguetta, lunghezza fascette o colori di stampa personalizzati, occorre soddisfare i quantitativi minimi di ordine. Si 
prega di inviare le richieste al proprio rappresentante vendite Adam Hall o un'e-mail all'indirizzo sales@adamhall.com.

Costo matrice di stampa una tantum
Si richiede una matrice di stampa per ogni testo o grafica del logo. La matrice può essere impiegata per stampare su qualsiasi 
misura della fascetta serracavi. Tuttavia, l'abbinamento del formato di stampa e delle dimensioni della fascetta richiede una 
matrice dedicata per tutte le misure della fascetta. Non è possibile incorporare diversi loghi in un'unica matrice per risparmiare 
sui costi.

Formato dei dati e invio
L'ordine può essere effettuato solo dopo aver inviato la grafica del logo a Adam Hall nel formato richiesto.
Assicurarsi di inviare il logo come immagine vettoriale in formato PDF. Le immagini basate su pixel non sono indicate per la 
stampa. Per verificare se la grafica sia vettoriale o basata su pixel ingrandire un dettaglio. Se i bordi rimangono nitidi anche al 
massimo ingrandimento, è probabile che l'immagine sia vettoriale. Se appaiono i pixel o i bordi sono offuscati, è probabile che 
l'immagine sia basata su pixel.  Vedere l'esempio sottoriportato.

 

FORMATO 
VETTORIALE 

FORMATO
PIXEL 

Grafica basata su pixel vs. grafica vettoriale. Ingrandire un dettaglio. I bordi nitidi indicano che probabilmente l'immagine è vettoriale. 



Nota:
1. Se il file contiene del testo, assicurarsi di convertirlo in curve. Per verificare se il testo è stato convertito in curve, aprire il file 
PDF e spostare il puntatore del mouse sopra l'area del testo. Se il cursore a freccia diventa un cursore di selezione testo, il te-
sto non è stato convertito in curve, mentre se la freccia non cambia significa che è stato convertito. 

2. Prestare attenzione al livello dei dettagli del file. Troppi dettagli o righe estremamente fini (spessore inferiore a 0,5 mm cir-
ca) possono determinare una qualità di stampa insoddisfacente.

3. Per la stampa con singolo colore, assicurarsi di inviare i file di stampa in formato monocromatico. Le aree nere, a differenza 
di quelle bianche, saranno stampate. Vedere l'esempio sottoriportato.

                         

Dimensioni massime per la grafica
Fare riferimento alla tabella sotto riportata che mostra l'area massima copribile dalla stampa e impostare il formato grafico in 
base alla misura corrispondente.

LUNGHEZZA

DIMENSIONI MASSI-
ME LOGO

LUNGHEZZA LINGUETTA

LARGHEZZA

Numero articolo Larghezza Lunghezza Lunghezza linguetta Dimensioni massime per la grafica
VR1616 16 mm 16 cm 50 mm 10 x 30 mm
VR2020 20 mm 20 cm 48 mm 14 x 30 mm
VR2030 20 mm 30 cm 100 mm 14 x 80 mm
VR2530 25 mm 30 cm 95 mm 20 x 75 mm
VR4040 40 mm 40 cm 70 mm 34 x 50 mm
VR5050 50 mm 50 cm 95 mm 44 x 75 mm
VR5080 50 mm 80 cm 95 mm 44 x 75 mm

Nell'impossibilità di inviare il testo o il logo nel formato richiesto, il nostro team grafico sarà lieto di elaborarli 
(costo aggiuntivo di 40 €).
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Per maggiori informazioni, Vi preghiamo di contattare il Vostro rappresentante 
vendite o inviare un'e-mail all'indirizzo sales@adamhall.com




